                                                   
                                                       Библиотечный  фонд   
	год
	Учебная литература 
	Метод.
литература
	Худож.
литература
	Читатели 

	2016г
	2.651экз
	235
	4176
	98

	2017г
	2.651 экз
	250
	4180
	102

	2018г
	2.014 экз
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	4180
	112
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